
 

 

SOUTH TEES ANNUAL HEALTH PROTECTION WORKSHOP 

FOR CHILDREN 

Thursday 19th September 2024 via MICROSOFT TEAMS 09:15-11:30 

 
This event will take place using Microsoft Teams, please book a place by  
e-mailing elise_brady@middlesbrough.gov.uk to receive the link to join. 

09:10 CONNECT TO MICROSOFT TEAMS USING THE LINK IN THE CALENDAR INVITE 

09:15 WELCOME & SETTING THE SCENE 
Clare Mahoney  
Clare.Mahoney@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 
Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council 

09:20 
NON-COMMUNICABLE DISEASES & ATTENDANCE: 
FOCUS ON EPILESPY 

Louise Dauncey 
louise.dauncey1@nhs.net  
NENC Child Health and Wellbeing Network 
Sophie Gilmour-Ivens 
sg-iepilepsyregionallead@northumbria-
healthcare.nhs.uk 
Paediatric Epilepsy Specialist Nurse & Strategic 
Lead 

09:30 COMMUNICABLE DISEASES, IPC & ATTENDANCE 
Simon Howard 
Simon.Howard@ukhsa.gov.uk 
UK Health Security Agency 

09:45 YOUNG PEOPLE AND RELATIONSHIPS 

Jacky Booth 
Jacky_booth@middlesbrough.gov.uk 
Public Health South Tees  
Joanne Henderson 
joanne.henderson@brook.org.uk 
Brook 

10:15 COMFORT BREAK 

10:20 INTRODUCTION TO HEALTHSTART 
Elise Brady 
Elise_brady@middlesbrough.gov.uk 
Public Health South Tees 

10:30 
IMMUNISATIONS: MMR, Flu, HPV, Td/IPV & MEN-
ACWY  

Sarah Slater 
sarah_slater@middlesbrough.gov.uk 
Public Health South Tees 

10:45 SUBSTANCES IN SCHOOLS 

Richard Wait & Scott Rowell 
richard_wait@middlesbrough.gov.uk 
Scott.Rowell@wearewithyou.org.uk 
Young Person’s Outreach Workers 

11:15 FINAL DISCUSSIONS & CLOSING ADDRESS 
Rebecca Scott 
rebecca_scott@middlesbrough.gov.uk 
Public Health South Tees 

11:30 CLOSE 
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